
 

 

 

 

Activities are for anyone over the age of 55yrs of age and looking for company and assistance to access the area around us. 

CUPPA CLUB TRIPS OUT SHOPPING/BANKING TRIPS 

Church Centre 2-4pm 
£3pp 

Transport and some support Available 

Transport to/from home 
You pay for your shopping & refreshments. 

Some support available 

Transport to/from home 
2 hours independent time in Petersfield 

January 8th & 22nd Friday 19th January Monday 29th January 

February 5th & 19th  Friday 23rd  February Monday 26th February 

March 4th & 18th  Friday 8th March Monday 25th March 

April 8th & 22nd Friday 26th April Monday 29th April 
May 13th Friday 17th May Monday 20th May 

June 3rd & 17th  Friday 21st June Monday 24th June 

July 1st & 15th Friday 12th & 26th July Monday 22nd July 

CALL TO RESERVE YOUR PLACE ON 01428 735099 

 


